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Parramatta Park - May 2023 community trustee board meeting

Purpose

Venue

Time

6:00-6:05pm

6:05-6:15pm

6:15-6:35pm

6:35-6:45pm

6:45-7:05pm

7:05-7:15pm

7:15-7:20pm

7:20-7:30pm

To discuss projects, planning and events for  Date
Paramatta Park

6PSQ, L11 Room 20, 160-182 Church Street, = Time
Parramatta

Item Discussion Point

Acknowledgement of Country

Tuesday 30 May 2023

6:00-7:30pm

Presenter

Stewart Thompson, Chair,

1. Welcome and introductions Paramatta Park CTB
- Meeting objectives and format
Members to share what Parramatta Park means to
2. S All
them and why they joined the CTB
. Joshua French, Chief
3. GSP planning context Executive, GSP
4, Q&A All
Paul Stuart, Head of
5. Parramatta Park events program Marketing and Events, GSP
6. Q&A All
; Next steps, thanks and close Stewart Thompson, Chair,
' - Timing for future meetings Parramatta Park CTB
8. CTB closed discussion and refreshments All



